Schweizermeisterschaft Radball 2003

Gruppeneinteilung / Spielorte Senioren

Gruppe 1

Gruppe 2

Gruppe 3

1.Spieltag:

Spielort:

2.Spieltag:

Spielort:

3.Spieltag:

Spielort:

Pfungen
Winterthur RV
Winterthur ATB

Oftringen
Belp
Grenchen

Trimbach
Zirich AdS
Stafa

Freitag, 7.Marz 03 Zeit:

Oftringen Gruppe:

Turnhalle Sonnmatt

Freitag, 4. April 03 Zeit:

Ober- Winterthur Gruppe:

Turnhalle Ausserdorf

Freitag, 25. April 03 Zeit:

Ober- Winterthur Gruppe:

Turnhalle Ausserdorf

Jiirg Tschopp / Bruno Moser
Hanspeter Flachsmann / Petr Jiricek
Fritz Flachsmann / Franz Kreussler

Fritz Nothiger / Markus Riegger
Kurt Nussbaum / Andreas Nussbaum
Rolf Lipp / Bruno Heiniger

Peter Lehmann / Rolf Emch
Walter Bleuler / Rudolf Beyeler
Hans Kunz / Roland Hofer

19.00 Uhr

2-3

19.00 Uhr

1-2

19.00 Uhr

1-3



